  AquaMaKKs
 Water Cooled
 Clutches
 and Brakes
™
 AquaMaKKs Water Cooled Clutches and Brakes
 Custom Engineered
Solutions with Wichita

•  Hydraulic piston actuation available.
•  Spring Set version with either air or hydraulic release available.
Ordering Number System
Dimensions & Specifi cations
19 & 25
Mounting Hole Pattern
8 X ØC
ØA
ØB
60˚
20˚
ØB
15˚
7.5˚
ØA
20 X ØC
7.5˚
TYP
15˚
TYP
7.5˚
TYP
36
Mounting Hole Pattern
B
A
Dimensions
Specifi cations
Mounting Hole Pattern
  Model Size Assembly                (A) Diameter               (B) Width
 ATD- Number in. (mm) in. (mm)
 KKB119AM 7-119AM-W-1000 28.28 718 12.35 317
 KKB219AM 7-219AM-W-1000 28.28 718 18.00 457
 KKB319AM 7-319AM-W-1000 28.28 718 23.65 601
 KKB225AM 7-225AM-W-1000 34.12 867 20.16 512
 KKB325AM 7-325AM-W-1000 34.12 867 40.18 1037
 KKB136AM 7-136AM-W-1000 45.50 1155 11.70 297
 KKB236AM 7-236AM-W-1000 45.50 1155 18.80 478
 KKB336AM 7-336AM-W-1000 45.50 1155 25.90 658
 KKB436AM 7-436AM-W-1000 45.50 1155 33.06 840
                                    Heat Capacity
            Dynamic Torque Capacity  Series Parallel Max Bore
Model Size Assembly                       lb.in.                 Nm  Water Hosing Water Hosing  Rect. Key
 ATD- Number 80 PSI 100 PSI 5.5 BAR 7 BAR HP/kW HP/kW in/mm
KKB119AM   7-119AM-W-1000 66,500 83,100 7,500 9,380 93/69 185/138 5.50/140
KKB219AM   7-219AM-W-1000 133,000 166,300 15,000 18,700 185/135 370/276 5.50/140
KKB319AM   7-319AM-W-1000 199,500 249,000 22,500 28,100 278/207 555/414 5.50/140
KKB225AM   7-225AM-W-1000 264,000 330,000 29,800 37,200 350/261 700/522 8.13/207
KKB325AM   7-325AM-W-1000 396,000 495,000 44,700 55,900 600/447 1200/895 8.13/207
KKB136AM   7-136AM-W-1000 322,000 402,000 36,300 45,400 425/317 850/633 8.13/207
KKB236AM   7-236AM-W-1000 644,000 805,000 72,700 90,900 875/652 1750/1304 9.00/229
KKB336AM   7-336AM-W-1000 966,000 1,208,000 109,100 136,400 1275/950 2550/1900 9.00/229
KKB436AM   7-436AM-W-1000 1,288,000 1,611,000 145,600 182,000 1700/1260 3400/2535 9.00/229
  Model  ∅A ∅B ∅C Hole Circle PLT THK
  in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm)
 19 28.28 718 11.00 279 .656 17 25.50 648 1.38 35
 25 34.12 867 16.70 424 .656 17 31.00 787 1.38 35
 36 45.50 1156 16.75 425 .787 20 42.75 1085 1.38 35
Clutch or Brake
 6 = Clutch
7 = Brake
 Unit Size
19, 25 or 36
 Internal Code
W or B
 Factory-Provided
Sequential
Number
 Qty. of Drive Plates
1 – 4
 AquaMaKKs
 1 = Air Set Water Cooled
2 = Spring Set Water Cooled